
Dossard UCI ID Licence NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Cat Age

1 10065755169 43290550057 CONAN Enzo VS SCAEROIS U17 H U17-1

2 10133599090 43563380595 CHEMILLÉ Nathan AC LANESTER 56 U17 H U17-2

3 10091782996 43290321172 BALBOUS Nathanaël VS QUIMPEROIS U17 H U17-1

4 10109770133 43290191053 LECUYER Nathaël LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-2

5 10069012450 43560831220 CLOVIS Layann VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H U17-2

6 10069490881 43351600130 BRIAND Côme OC CYCL.CESSONNAIS U17 H U17-1

7 10068309404 43291160151 ROUE Timéo VS DRENNECOIS U17 H U17-2

8 10084815366 43222651234 DANIEL Matéo VC DE L'EVRON COETMIEUX U17 H U17-1

9 10069030133 43290321100 LE GOFF Baptiste VS QUIMPEROIS U17 H U17-2

10 10084706545 43223140917 NICOLAS KORFEL Oliwier VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC U17 H U17-2

11 10072475754 43223141019 LE BELLEC LEENAERT Louis VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC U17 H U17-2

12 10085175579 43292320955 BOURBIGOT Tom CC ERGUE GABERIC U17 H U17-1

13 10070286786 43560090193 LE CLINCHE Lilian OC LOCMINE U17 H U17-2

14 10085139005 43560091276 GIRARD Lou OC LOCMINE U17 H U17-1

15 10067779742 43292220043 LE FOLL Téo AULNE OLYMPIQUE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-2

16 10084814962 43290321010 CALVEZ Robin VS QUIMPEROIS U17 H U17-1

17 10068363661 43220740033 HUBY Pierre CC UZELAIS U17 H U17-1

18 10122330219 43290551085 KERISIT Nolan VS SCAEROIS U17 H U17-1

19 10085848923 43350911038 BOURGEON Milan US VERN CYCLISME U17 H U17-1

20 10070568995 43560831014 ANNEZO Justin VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H U17-1

21 10068622127 43351011181 RENARD Sacha CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRON U17 H U17-2

22 10065755876 43290550086 LE BARH Kylann VS SCAEROIS U17 H U17-1

23 10067499755 43560410097 ROUILLON Maël UC ALREENNE U17 H U17-2

24 10068164106 43354420223 DESMOTS Achille VC LAILLE VALLONS DE VILAINE U17 H U17-2

25 10067615145 43222360948 POULAIN Timéo CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U17 H U17-1

26 10117522554 43293300133 AVELINE Lilian CC BOURG BLANC U17 H U17-2

27 10090764702 43564540029 LOHEZIC Maël CAMORS VTT U17 H U17-1

28 10105842744 43224770018 ROPARS Glenn TEAM XC DU LEGUER U17 H U17-1

29 10069490578 43354190195 DUPUIS Noam AS ROMILLE CYCLISME U17 H U17-1

30 10068058012 43290320987 BESNARD Antoine VS QUIMPEROIS U17 H U17-2

31 10097810841 43220671078 FACY Rémi CC DU BLAVET U17 H U17-1

32 10137723008 43560831339 LE DOUARIN Jules VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H U17-1

33 10133793595 43560831304 DOLTAIRE Arthur VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H U17-1

34 10067784994 43220740983 LUCAS Axel CC UZELAIS U17 H U17-1

35 10119045050 43560831215 VAUGRENARD Emile VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H U17-2

36 10145247578 43222361079 LE LAY Mathéo CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U17 H U17-1

37 10133510275 43560091198 CROUÉ Théo OC LOCMINE U17 H U17-1

38 10085322800 43354500055 ARNOULD Séraphin TEAM TED DIT AUTISME U17 H U17-1

39 10067526936 43560050993 THEAU Pacôme VS RIEUXOIS 56 U17 H U17-2

40 10070712576 43560091137 RIO Youen OC LOCMINE U17 H U17-1

41 10067225933 43290551057 LE DOUAIRON Kaëlig VS SCAEROIS U17 H U17-1

42 10072896692 43290480953 STEPHAN Killian UC CARHAIX U17 H U17-2

43 10067500765 43560831389 LE NEILLON Raphaël VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H U17-1

44 10086194887 43563380690 ANIZAN RAVE Louison AC LANESTER 56 U17 H U17-1

45 10123177553 43352621147 CHICAULT Hugo VCS BETTONNAIS U17 H U17-2

46 10146317107 43290551120 LAOUENAN Robin VS SCAEROIS U17 H U17-1

47 10098127103 43291690983 THOMAS KERMAGORET Louka AC TREGUNCOISE U17 H U17-1

48 10085139510 43563420376 LE DU Thomas AC PAYS DE BAUD U17 H U17-1

49 10070753804 43352621134 GERARD MARTIN Ewen VCS BETTONNAIS U17 H U17-1

50 10108937852 43222360993 ETESSE Nicolas CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U17 H U17-1

51 10070287594 43560090281 LE HOUEZEC Lucas OC LOCMINE U17 H U17-1

52 10136072792 43561101123 GUÉHO Axel UCL HENNEBONT U17 H U17-1

53 10108937751 43222360992 ETESSE Jean CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U17 H U17-1

54 10137897810 43563380706 SIMON Thomas AC LANESTER 56 U17 H U17-2

55 10120724564 43290191067 SIMON Mathis LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-2

56 10070549696 43290191003 MINGAM Dimitri LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-1
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57 10070549902 43290191004 LE MEHAUTE Pol LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-2

58 10109183281 43291691001 FROUIN Lucas AC TREGUNCOISE U17 H U17-1

59 10145126633 43292221090 BENNETT Tommy Mercx AULNE OLYMPIQUE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-1

60 10097900060 43292320983 IHUEL Soen CC ERGUE GABERIC U17 H U17-1

61 10134171794 43290551101 CADIOU Josselin VS SCAEROIS U17 H U17-1

62 10070550104 43290191005 BIHANNIC Léo LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-1

63 10067260689 43352620189 MARTIN Ben VCS BETTONNAIS U17 H U17-1

64 10085335025 43291690965 LE GOC Nino AC TREGUNCOISE U17 H U17-1
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Dossard NOM Prénom Club Catégorie Dossard NOM Prénom Club Catégorie

1 CONAN Enzo VS SCAEROIS U17 H (U17-1)  57 LE MEHAUTE Pol LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H (U17-2)

2 CHEMILLÉ Nathan AC LANESTER 56 U17 H (U17-2)  58 FROUIN Lucas AC TREGUNCOISE U17 H (U17-1)

3 BALBOUS Nathanaël VS QUIMPEROIS U17 H (U17-1)  59 BENNETT Tommy Mercx AULNE OLYMPIQUE CYCLISTE U17 H (U17-1)

4 LECUYER Nathaël LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H (U17-2)  60 IHUEL Soen CC ERGUE GABERIC U17 H (U17-1)

5 CLOVIS Layann VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H (U17-2)  61 CADIOU Josselin VS SCAEROIS U17 H (U17-1)

6 BRIAND Côme OC CYCL.CESSONNAIS U17 H (U17-1)  62 BIHANNIC Léo LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H (U17-1)

7 ROUE Timéo VS DRENNECOIS U17 H (U17-2)  63 MARTIN Ben VCS BETTONNAIS U17 H (U17-1)

8 DANIEL Matéo VC DE L'EVRON COETMIEUX U17 H (U17-1)  64 LE GOC Nino AC TREGUNCOISE U17 H (U17-1)

9 LE GOFF Baptiste VS QUIMPEROIS U17 H (U17-2)  

10 NICOLAS KORFEL Oliwier VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC U17 H (U17-2)  

11 LE BELLEC LEENAERT Louis VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC U17 H (U17-2)  

12 BOURBIGOT Tom CC ERGUE GABERIC U17 H (U17-1)  

13 LE CLINCHE Lilian OC LOCMINE U17 H (U17-2)  

14 GIRARD Lou OC LOCMINE U17 H (U17-1)  

15 LE FOLL Téo AULNE OLYMPIQUE CYCLISTE U17 H (U17-2)  

16 CALVEZ Robin VS QUIMPEROIS U17 H (U17-1)  

17 HUBY Pierre CC UZELAIS U17 H (U17-1)  

18 KERISIT Nolan VS SCAEROIS U17 H (U17-1)  

19 BOURGEON Milan US VERN CYCLISME U17 H (U17-1)  

20 ANNEZO Justin VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H (U17-1)  

21 RENARD Sacha CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRON U17 H (U17-2)  

22 LE BARH Kylann VS SCAEROIS U17 H (U17-1)  

23 ROUILLON Maël UC ALREENNE U17 H (U17-2)  

24 DESMOTS Achille VC LAILLE VALLONS DE VILAINE U17 H (U17-2)  

25 POULAIN Timéo CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U17 H (U17-1)  

26 AVELINE Lilian CC BOURG BLANC U17 H (U17-2)  

27 LOHEZIC Maël CAMORS VTT U17 H (U17-1)  

28 ROPARS Glenn TEAM XC DU LEGUER U17 H (U17-1)  

29 DUPUIS Noam AS ROMILLE CYCLISME U17 H (U17-1)  

30 BESNARD Antoine VS QUIMPEROIS U17 H (U17-2)  

31 FACY Rémi CC DU BLAVET U17 H (U17-1)  

32 LE DOUARIN Jules VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H (U17-1)  

33 DOLTAIRE Arthur VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H (U17-1)  

34 LUCAS Axel CC UZELAIS U17 H (U17-1)  

35 VAUGRENARD Emile VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H (U17-2)  

36 LE LAY Mathéo CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U17 H (U17-1)  

37 CROUÉ Théo OC LOCMINE U17 H (U17-1)  

38 ARNOULD Séraphin TEAM TED DIT AUTISME U17 H (U17-1)  

39 THEAU Pacôme VS RIEUXOIS 56 U17 H (U17-2)  

40 RIO Youen OC LOCMINE U17 H (U17-1)  

41 LE DOUAIRON Kaëlig VS SCAEROIS U17 H (U17-1)  

42 STEPHAN Killian UC CARHAIX U17 H (U17-2)  

43 LE NEILLON Raphaël VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H (U17-1)  

44 ANIZAN RAVE Louison AC LANESTER 56 U17 H (U17-1)  

45 CHICAULT Hugo VCS BETTONNAIS U17 H (U17-2)  

46 LAOUENAN Robin VS SCAEROIS U17 H (U17-1)  

47 THOMAS KERMAGORET Louka AC TREGUNCOISE U17 H (U17-1)  

48 LE DU Thomas AC PAYS DE BAUD U17 H (U17-1)  

49 GERARD MARTIN Ewen VCS BETTONNAIS U17 H (U17-1)  

50 ETESSE Nicolas CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U17 H (U17-1)  

51 LE HOUEZEC Lucas OC LOCMINE U17 H (U17-1)  

52 GUÉHO Axel UCL HENNEBONT U17 H (U17-1)  

53 ETESSE Jean CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U17 H (U17-1)  

54 SIMON Thomas AC LANESTER 56 U17 H (U17-2)  

55 SIMON Mathis LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H (U17-2)  

56 MINGAM Dimitri LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H (U17-1)  

Organisateur : VS QUIMPEROIS
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(F)
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1 10065755169 43290550057 15 CONAN Enzo VS SCAEROIS U17 H U17-1

2 10133599090 43563380595 16 CHEMILLÉ Nathan AC LANESTER 56 U17 H U17-2

3 10091782996 43290321172 15 BALBOUS Nathanaël VS QUIMPEROIS U17 H U17-1

4 10109770133 43290191053 16 LECUYER Nathaël LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-2

5 10069012450 43560831220 16 CLOVIS Layann VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H U17-2

6 10069490881 43351600130 15 BRIAND Côme OC CYCL.CESSONNAIS U17 H U17-1

7 10068309404 43291160151 16 ROUE Timéo VS DRENNECOIS U17 H U17-2

8 10084815366 43222651234 15 DANIEL Matéo VC DE L'EVRON COETMIEUX U17 H U17-1

9 10069030133 43290321100 16 LE GOFF Baptiste VS QUIMPEROIS U17 H U17-2

10 10084706545 43223140917 16 NICOLAS KORFEL Oliwier VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC U17 H U17-2

11 10072475754 43223141019 16 LE BELLEC LEENAERT Louis VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC U17 H U17-2

12 10085175579 43292320955 15 BOURBIGOT Tom CC ERGUE GABERIC U17 H U17-1

13 10070286786 43560090193 16 LE CLINCHE Lilian OC LOCMINE U17 H U17-2

14 10085139005 43560091276 15 GIRARD Lou OC LOCMINE U17 H U17-1

15 10067779742 43292220043 16 LE FOLL Téo AULNE OLYMPIQUE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-2

16 10084814962 43290321010 15 CALVEZ Robin VS QUIMPEROIS U17 H U17-1

17 10068363661 43220740033 15 HUBY Pierre CC UZELAIS U17 H U17-1

18 10122330219 43290551085 15 KERISIT Nolan VS SCAEROIS U17 H U17-1

19 10085848923 43350911038 15 BOURGEON Milan US VERN CYCLISME U17 H U17-1

20 10070568995 43560831014 15 ANNEZO Justin VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H U17-1

FEUILLE D'EMARGEMENT

C4329032104 - U17 H
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21 10068622127 43351011181 16 RENARD Sacha CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRON U17 H U17-2

22 10065755876 43290550086 15 LE BARH Kylann VS SCAEROIS U17 H U17-1

23 10067499755 43560410097 16 ROUILLON Maël UC ALREENNE U17 H U17-2

24 10068164106 43354420223 16 DESMOTS Achille VC LAILLE VALLONS DE VILAINE U17 H U17-2

25 10067615145 43222360948 15 POULAIN Timéo CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U17 H U17-1

26 10117522554 43293300133 16 AVELINE Lilian CC BOURG BLANC U17 H U17-2

27 10090764702 43564540029 15 LOHEZIC Maël CAMORS VTT U17 H U17-1

28 10105842744 43224770018 15 ROPARS Glenn TEAM XC DU LEGUER U17 H U17-1

29 10069490578 43354190195 15 DUPUIS Noam AS ROMILLE CYCLISME U17 H U17-1

30 10068058012 43290320987 16 BESNARD Antoine VS QUIMPEROIS U17 H U17-2

31 10097810841 43220671078 15 FACY Rémi CC DU BLAVET U17 H U17-1

32 10137723008 43560831339 15 LE DOUARIN Jules VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H U17-1

33 10133793595 43560831304 15 DOLTAIRE Arthur VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H U17-1

34 10067784994 43220740983 15 LUCAS Axel CC UZELAIS U17 H U17-1

35 10119045050 43560831215 16 VAUGRENARD Emile VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H U17-2

36 10145247578 43222361079 15 LE LAY Mathéo CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U17 H U17-1

37 10133510275 43560091198 15 CROUÉ Théo OC LOCMINE U17 H U17-1

38 10085322800 43354500055 15 ARNOULD Séraphin TEAM TED DIT AUTISME U17 H U17-1

39 10067526936 43560050993 16 THEAU Pacôme VS RIEUXOIS 56 U17 H U17-2

40 10070712576 43560091137 15 RIO Youen OC LOCMINE U17 H U17-1
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41 10067225933 43290551057 15 LE DOUAIRON Kaëlig VS SCAEROIS U17 H U17-1

42 10072896692 43290480953 16 STEPHAN Killian UC CARHAIX U17 H U17-2

43 10067500765 43560831389 15 LE NEILLON Raphaël VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U17 H U17-1

44 10086194887 43563380690 15 ANIZAN RAVE Louison AC LANESTER 56 U17 H U17-1

45 10123177553 43352621147 16 CHICAULT Hugo VCS BETTONNAIS U17 H U17-2

46 10146317107 43290551120 15 LAOUENAN Robin VS SCAEROIS U17 H U17-1

47 10098127103 43291690983 15 THOMAS KERMAGORET Louka AC TREGUNCOISE U17 H U17-1

48 10085139510 43563420376 15 LE DU Thomas AC PAYS DE BAUD U17 H U17-1

49 10070753804 43352621134 15 GERARD MARTIN Ewen VCS BETTONNAIS U17 H U17-1

50 10108937852 43222360993 15 ETESSE Nicolas CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U17 H U17-1

51 10070287594 43560090281 15 LE HOUEZEC Lucas OC LOCMINE U17 H U17-1

52 10136072792 43561101123 15 GUÉHO Axel UCL HENNEBONT U17 H U17-1

53 10108937751 43222360992 15 ETESSE Jean CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U17 H U17-1

54 10137897810 43563380706 16 SIMON Thomas AC LANESTER 56 U17 H U17-2

55 10120724564 43290191067 16 SIMON Mathis LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-2

56 10070549696 43290191003 15 MINGAM Dimitri LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-1

57 10070549902 43290191004 16 LE MEHAUTE Pol LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-2

58 10109183281 43291691001 15 FROUIN Lucas AC TREGUNCOISE U17 H U17-1

59 10145126633 43292221090 15 BENNETT Tommy Mercx AULNE OLYMPIQUE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-1

60 10097900060 43292320983 15 IHUEL Soen CC ERGUE GABERIC U17 H U17-1
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61 10134171794 43290551101 15 CADIOU Josselin VS SCAEROIS U17 H U17-1

62 10070550104 43290191005 15 BIHANNIC Léo LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U17 H U17-1

63 10067260689 43352620189 15 MARTIN Ben VCS BETTONNAIS U17 H U17-1

64 10085335025 43291690965 15 LE GOC Nino AC TREGUNCOISE U17 H U17-1
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